Radrenn-Club Bern

3. Radsporttag Bern-West
Rangliste Kategorie C + FB Anfangerinnen (Handicap)

Bern, Samstag 21. August 2004

Distanz: 57.3 Km, Zeit: 1:33'12", Durchschnitt: 36,888 km/Std.
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Gemeldet:

259
251
221
262
232
235
238
252
255
272
222
225
267
270
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257
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249
256

271

53

Juryprasident:

Zeitnehme
Rennleiter:

Busse Fr. 30.- gem. Art. 12.1.040-1: Startnummer 254

r:

Kron Jan

Anelli Fabio

Baer Michael
Gallati Patrick
Weber Patrick
Bachmann David
Saggiorato Mirco
Conrad Luca
Achermann Stefan
Bosshard Dieter
Lippuner Marco
Rohner Lukas
Schneeberger Christian
Henggeler Daniel
Schweizer Markus
Héafliger Matthias
Jehle Markus
Bieri Matthias
Aubert Romain
Stieger Jonas
Rohner Andreas
Boutellier lvan
Radaelli Stefano
Troxler Marcel
Schnelli Nicolas
Stricker Roman
Wenk Andy
Winter Nicolas
Ruegger Rolf
Kocher Robert
Fiaux Christophe
Uebelhart Omar
Bosch Manuel
Wittemann Stefan
Kiinzle Stefan
Sommer Fabienne
Millner Dominik
Schwager Mirjam

Schneider Lee-Roy
Erdin Michael

Reber Philipp
Ammann Lukas

Yvan Bruno
Achermann Jasmin
Roth Jonas
Schneeberger Jessica

Riederer Jonathan
Gestartet: 53
G. Peyer

H.R. Siegrist
H.R. Mintener
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VC Surselva

Camorino

RMV Cham - Hagendorn
RBT Glarnerland Oel-Hauser
RV Wetzikon

RV Sulz

RV Ehrendingen

VC Ehrendingen

VC Sursee

VC Hittnau

RV Schaan

VMC Gansingen

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
VC Aegeri

VC Barau

CC Bern

RV Sulz

VC Sursee

GS Ajoie

RV Wetzikon

RSV Aargau Ost - VC Schneisingen
VMC Gansingen

VC Trevelli Biasca

VC Sursee

VMC Raterschen

RV Schaan

VC Fischingen

VC Allschwil

VC Leibstadt

RRC Magglingen
Cyclophile Aigle

VC Mendrisio

VC Fischingen

VC Kaisten

VC Romanshorn

RV Sulz

RV Sulz

VC Fischingen

VMC Gansingen

VMC Gansingen

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
RMV Elgg

VC Mendrisio

VC Sursee

RRC Nordwest

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

Klassiert: 47

1:33'12"

2'22"
2'51"
2'56"

3'30"
3'26"
337"
4'10"
4'27"
5'67"

6'23"
6'46"
702"
8'01"
825"

10'39"
117
14'30"
15'40"
15'44"
16'55"
817"
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